PI 552569 to

296

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

552654

552655

552656

552657

552658

552659

552660

552661

552662

552663

552664

552665

552666

552667

552668

552669

552670

552784-continued
origin: United States. cultivar:
Cultivar. Seed.
origin: United States. cultivar:
Cultivar. Seed.
origin: United States. cultivar:
Cultivar. Seed.
origin: United States. cultivar:
Cultivar. Seed.
origin: United States. cultivar:
Cultivar. Seed.

origin: United States. cultivar:

Resistant). Annual. Cultivar.
origin: United States. cultivar:
Cultivar. Seed.

origin: United States. cultivar:
Annual. Cultivar. Seed.

origin: United States. cultivar:
Annual. Cultivar. Seed.

origin: United States. cultivar:

Cultivar. Seed.

origin: United States. cultivar:
Annual. Cultivar. Seed.

origin: United States. cultivar:
Annual. Cultivar. Seed.

origin: United States. cultivar:
Annual. Cultivar. Seed.

origin: United States.
Company. cultivar: K340.
source: Certificate in force.
Cultivar. Seed.

origin: UNKNOWN. cultivar:
Seed. :

origin: United States. cultivar:

Cultivar. Seed.

origin: United States. cultivar:
Annual. Cultivar. Seed.

KAVALA.

HAVANA K-1. Annual.
HAVANA K-2. Annual.
HAVANA K-2-24., Annual.

HEADS MADOLE. Annual.

HILL ISLAND. Annual.

I 35 (Insect

Seed.

I514. Annual.
IMPROVED BRIOR.
IMPROVED MADOLE.
JADEL. Annual.
JERNIGAN'S MADOLE.

JOHN DINGESS CONN BDL.

JOHN WILLIAMS CONN BDL.

origin institute: Northrup King
other id: PVP 8800070.
group:

PVPO. Annual.

Annual. Cultivar.

KELLER. Annual.

KELLY BROWNLEAF.



